
Ligne

LUNDI À VENDREDI
» Vers La Rochelle / Place de Verdun

L'Ouaille                                      06:19 07:09 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:16 17:47 18:17 18:46 19:15 19:45
Lauzières                                      06:19 07:09 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:16 17:47 18:17 18:46 19:15 19:45
Les Hauts de Nieul                             06:21 07:11 07:47 08:17 08:47 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:18 17:49 18:19 18:48 19:17 19:47
Centre Commercial de Nieul                     06:22 07:12 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:19 17:50 18:20 18:49 19:18 19:48
Salle Polyvalente de Nieul                     06:23 07:13 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:20 17:51 18:21 18:50 19:19 19:49
Mairie de Nieul-sur-Mer                        06:26 07:16 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:23 17:54 18:24 18:53 19:22 19:52
Nieul Le Gô                                    06:27 07:17 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:24 17:55 18:25 18:54 19:23 19:53
Les Allées Vieljeux                            06:28 07:18 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:25 17:56 18:26 18:55 19:24 19:54
Moulin Ragot                                   06:31 07:21 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:28 17:59 18:29 18:58 19:27 19:57
Le Rayon d'Or                                  06:33 07:23 07:59 08:29 08:59 09:29 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:30 18:01 18:31 19:00 19:29 19:59
La Butte                                       06:33 07:23 07:59 08:29 08:59 09:29 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:30 18:01 18:31 19:00 19:29 19:59
François Viète                                 06:35 07:25 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:32 18:03 18:33 19:02 19:31 20:01
Fief des Jarries                               06:36 07:26 08:02 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:33 18:04 18:34 19:03 19:32 20:02
André Charrier                                 06:36 07:27 08:03 08:33 09:03 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:33 18:04 18:34 19:03 19:32 20:02
Les Vanneaux                                   06:38 07:28 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:35 18:06 18:36 19:05 19:34 20:04
Les Pommiers                                   06:39 07:30 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:36 18:07 18:37 19:06 19:35 20:05
Les Néfliers                                   06:40 07:31 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:37 18:08 18:38 19:07 19:36 20:06
Clavier                                        06:41 07:32 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:38 18:09 18:39 19:08 19:37 20:07
Fief Rose                                      06:43 07:34 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:40 18:11 18:41 19:10 19:39 20:09
Pas des Laquais                                06:44 07:35 08:11 08:41 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:42 18:13 18:43 19:12 19:41 20:10
Franck Espoir                                  06:44 07:35 08:11 08:41 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:42 18:13 18:43 19:12 19:41 20:10
La Trompette                                   06:45 07:36 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:43 18:14 18:44 19:13 19:42 20:11
Colbert                                        06:46 07:37 08:13 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:44 18:15 18:45 19:14 19:43 20:12
Jéricho                                        06:47 07:38 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:45 18:16 18:46 19:15 19:44 20:13
Jourdan                                        06:48 07:39 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:46 18:17 18:47 19:16 19:45 20:14
Place de Verdun                                06:51 07:42 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:49 18:20 18:50 19:19 19:48 20:17
                                             

» Vers Nieul sur Mer / L'Ouaille
Place de Verdun 06:34 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:35
Jourdan                                        06:35 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:36
Colbert                                        06:36 07:11 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:37
La Trompette                                   06:37 07:12 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:14 17:44 18:14 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:38
Franck Espoir                                  06:38 07:13 07:43 08:13 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:39
Pas des Laquais                                06:39 07:14 07:44 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:40
Fief Rose                                      06:39 07:14 07:44 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:40
Clavier                                        06:41 07:16 07:46 08:16 08:46 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:42
Les Néfliers                                   06:43 07:18 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:44
Les Pommiers                                   06:43 07:18 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:44
Avenue de Lagord                               06:44 07:19 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:45
Les Vanneaux                                   06:45 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:46
André Charrier                                 06:46 07:21 07:51 08:21 08:51 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:47
Fief des Jarries                               06:47 07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:48
François Viète                                 06:48 07:23 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:49
La Butte                                       06:49 07:24 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:50
Le Rayon d'Or                                  06:51 07:26 07:56 08:26 08:56 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:52
Moulin Ragot                                   06:53 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:30 18:00 18:30 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:54
Les Allées Vieljeux                            06:54 07:29 07:59 08:29 08:59 09:29 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:55
Nieul Le Gô                                    06:55 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:56
Mairie de Nieul-sur-Mer                        06:57 07:32 08:02 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:58
Salle Polyvalente de Nieul                     06:59 07:34 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:05 19:35 20:05 21:00
Centre Commercial de Nieul                     07:00 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:38 18:08 18:37 19:06 19:36 20:06 21:01
Les Hauts de Nieul                             07:01 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:39 18:09 18:38 19:07 19:37 20:07 21:02
Lauzières                                      07:03 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:41 18:11 18:40 19:09 19:39 20:09 21:04
L'Ouaille                                      07:04 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:42 18:12 18:41 19:10 19:40 20:10 21:05

LAGORD

NIEUL-SUR-MER

NIEUL-SUR-MER

LAGORD

FETILLY

LA ROCHELLE

LA ROCHELLE

FETILLY



                                             

Ligne

LUNDI À VENDREDI
» Vers La Rochelle / Place de Verdun

L'Ouaille                                      06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45
Lauzières                                      06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45
Les Hauts de Nieul                             06:46 07:16 07:47 08:17 08:47 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:16 19:46
Centre Commercial de Nieul                     06:48 07:18 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48
Salle Polyvalente de Nieul                     06:48 07:18 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:18 19:48
Mairie de Nieul-sur-Mer                        06:51 07:21 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:21 19:51
Nieul Le Gô                                    06:52 07:22 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:22 19:52
Les Allées Vieljeux                            06:53 07:23 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:23 19:53
Moulin Ragot                                   06:56 07:26 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:26 19:56
Le Rayon d'Or                                  06:58 07:28 07:59 08:29 08:59 09:29 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:28 19:58
La Butte                                       06:58 07:28 07:59 08:29 08:59 09:29 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:28 19:58
François Viète                                 07:00 07:30 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:30 20:00
Fief des Jarries                               07:01 07:31 08:02 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:31 20:01
André Charrier                                 07:01 07:31 08:02 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:31 20:01
Les Vanneaux                                   07:03 07:33 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:33 20:03
Les Pommiers                                   07:04 07:34 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:34 20:04
Les Néfliers                                   07:05 07:35 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:35 20:05
Clavier                                        07:06 07:36 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:36 20:06
Fief Rose                                      07:08 07:38 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:38 20:08
Pas des Laquais                                07:09 07:39 08:10 08:41 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:39 20:09
Franck Espoir                                  07:09 07:39 08:10 08:41 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:39 20:09
La Trompette                                   07:10 07:40 08:11 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:40 20:10
Colbert                                        07:11 07:41 08:12 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:41 20:11
Jéricho                                        07:12 07:42 08:13 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:42 20:12
Jourdan                                        07:13 07:43 08:14 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:43 20:13
Place de Verdun                                07:16 07:46 08:17 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:46 20:16
                                             

» Vers Nieul sur Mer / L'Ouaille
Place de Verdun 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:35
Jourdan                                        07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:36
Colbert                                        07:11 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:37
La Trompette                                   07:12 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:38
Franck Espoir                                  07:13 07:43 08:13 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:39
Pas des Laquais                                07:14 07:44 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:40
Fief Rose                                      07:14 07:44 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:40
Clavier                                        07:16 07:46 08:16 08:46 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:42
Les Néfliers                                   07:18 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:44
Les Pommiers                                   07:18 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:44
Avenue de Lagord                               07:19 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:45
Les Vanneaux                                   07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:46
André Charrier                                 07:21 07:51 08:21 08:51 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:47
Fief des Jarries                               07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:48
François Viète                                 07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:22 19:52 20:48
La Butte                                       07:24 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:50
Le Rayon d'Or                                  07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:25 19:55 20:51
Moulin Ragot                                   07:27 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:27 19:57 20:53
Les Allées Vieljeux                            07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:29 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:28 19:58 20:54
Nieul Le Gô                                    07:29 07:59 08:29 08:59 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:29 13:59 14:29 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:29 19:59 20:55
Mairie de Nieul-sur-Mer                        07:31 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:31 20:01 20:57
Salle Polyvalente de Nieul                     07:33 08:03 08:33 09:03 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:33 20:03 20:59
Centre Commercial de Nieul                     07:34 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:34 20:04 21:00
Les Hauts de Nieul                             07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:35 20:05 21:01
Lauzières                                      07:37 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:37 20:07 21:02
L'Ouaille                                      07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:38 20:08 21:03
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